
 

Agenda Item 6(b)(iv); January 21/20 EOC Meeting 

Participant Contacts who have been sending in data to Canadian Bankers Association  

for Quarterly Credit Protection Insurance Benchmarking Study: 

CIBC weidnere@cibc.ca, Dorothy.DeBono@CIBC.com  

NBC MARTIN.HOUDEBERGERON@BNC.CA  

TD Damian Kim - damian.kim@td.com; Shirley Malloy - 

Shirley.Malloy@td.com; Janice Farrell-Jones - 

Janice.FarrellJones@td.com 

BMO cheryl.chang@bmo.com  

RBC james.te@rbc.com,  dawn.shedden@rbc.com 

gunther.rathgeb@rbc.com  

BNS Huda.Sayed@scotiabank.com , gina.roy@scotiabank.com  

Distribution List 

CIBC weidnere@cibc.ca; 

Dorothy.DeBono@CIBC.com; Stephane.Vallin@CIBC.com 

NBC Isabelle.Bommarito@bnc.ca; 

MARTIN.HOUDEBERGERON@BNC.CA; 

Afanou.EkueSessi@bnc.ca 

 

TD Damian Kim - damian.kim@td.com; Shirley Malloy - 

Shirley.Malloy@td.com; Janice Farrell-Jones - 

Janice.FarrellJones@td.com; Vickers, Brock 

<Brock.Vickers@td.com>; Dimitrios.Gadakis@td.com; 

Wayne.Z.Leung@td.com 

BMO 'Creditor Insurance' <creditor.insurance@bmo.com>; 'Chang, 

Cheryl' <cheryl.chang@bmo.com>; Rain.Ma@bmo.com; Ryzyi, 

Nicholas <Nicholas.Ryzyi@bmo.com>; 

Maeesha.Patel@bmo.com 

RBC 'Chris Lobbezoo' <chris.lobbezoo@rbc.com>; 'Mike Hamilton' 

<mike.a.hamilton@rbc.com>; 'Neil Skelding' 

<neil.skelding@rbc.com>; 'Prasanna Pathmanathan' 

<prasanna.pathmanathan@rbc.com>; 'Rino D'Onofrio' 

<rino.donofrio@rbc.com>; anita.mukherjee@rbc.com; 

vivek.sahni@rbc.com; dawn.shedden@rbc.com; 

james.te@rbc.com; gunther.rathgeb@rbc.com  

BNS 'Kitson Wallace' <kitson.wallace@scotiabank.com>; 'Lindita 

Mici' <lindita.mici@scotiabank.com>; 

jeff.snowden@scotiabank.com; Huda.Sayed@scotiabank.com; 

gaston.bogusz@scotiabank.com 

gina.roy@scotiabank.com 

 


